
 May 8—23 
Business Skills and 

Ethics  (IDL )  

 

 

 

Ethics and Bodywork 
Theory and Practice 
(Live-, Western 
Bodywork modalities) 

 

16 

 

    

 

     

   39 

 

Thu, May 9 

Wed, Thu May 8, 9 

Thu May 23 

 

 

Mon, May 13 

Tue, May 14 

Wed, May 15 

Thu, May 16 

Fri, May 17 

 

 

9:30-1:30 

5:15– 9:15 

9:30-1:30 

 

 

1:45-4:30, 

10:15-2:15; 

10-2 

9-1:15 

9-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
5-9:15pm 

5-9:30 

3:30-5 

1:45-3:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
5:15-9:15 

5:15-9:15 

 

 $200 $1100 

 

 

 

Jun 25-28 
Business Skills and 

Ethics  (IDL )  

 

 

 

Ethics and Bodywork 
Theory and Practice 

(Live, Thai  Bodywork) 

 

16 

 

    

 

     

   39 

 

tba 

 

 

Tue, Jun 25 

Wed, Jun 26 

Thu, Jun 27 

Fri, Jun 28 

Sat, Jun 28 

 

 

tba 

 

10am-noon 

10am-noon  

10am-noon  

10am-noon 

8:30-10am  

 

 

 

 

 

 

1-4pm 

1-4pm 

1-4pm 

        1-4pm 

10am-noon   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   5-9:30pm 

5-9pm 

      

      5-9pm 

    1-4 pm 

 

 

 $200 $1100 

 


